
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.

134
180
147
175
129
111
150
169
178
162
163
164
130
165
176
158

Nome

Steve PKM
Henrique Junior
Thiago Marchon Soares Maia
Kaxoxa CBR
Luciano Lopes de Oliveira
Claudio Eduardo de Freitas
Wallace Renan Xavier
Gildasio Pantaleao
Valdecy do Interior
Felipe Teixeira
Leandro Oliveira
Alexis Rassy
Luiz Fernando Amaral
Julio Cesar
Marcio de Almeida
Andre Souza

Clas
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Mo Melhor Tm

1:34.166
1:34.306
1:36.042
1:36.692
1:38.324
1:38.860
1:39.508
1:39.565
1:39.973
1:41.443
1:41.598
1:43.475
1:43.766
1:44.380
1:45.483
1:49.318

Dif

-
+0.140
+1.876
+2.526
+4.158
+4.694
+5.342
+5.399
+5.807
+7.277
+7.432
+9.309
+9.600

+10.214
+11.317
+15.152

Melhor Spd

103,222
103,069
101,206
100,525
98,857
98,321
97,681
97,625
97,226
95,817
95,671
93,936
93,672
93,121
92,148
88,915

Na volta

7
7
8
7
8
5
7
8
5
6
6
4
4
5
7
4

2o. melhor

1:35.033
1:39.936
1:36.246
1:38.850
1:38.533
1:38.954
1:39.962
1:39.708
1:39.991
1:41.580
1:42.064
1:44.161
1:44.632
1:44.520
1:46.453
1:49.378

Classificado pela melhor voltaTRack Day XmotoX
Track Day

VERMELHO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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